
2023



SUPER WATERPROOF IP68/ MOBILE APP CONTROL



50  50

50mm

60mm 180mm 1260mm

Product size

Spacing

Number of lamps

Input voltage

Power

IC model

Luminous angle

Waterproof grade

R:8*8

R:8*10

B:8*10

R:3-4

R:5-6

B:1.5-2

Φ50*H15*L65mm

180mm

7

24V

8W/M

MT16703

150°

IP68

Chip size(mil） Single chip luminous flux(LM)

Wavelength(nm)

76 /
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40  40

40mm

50mm 180mm 1250mm

Product size

Spacing

Number of lamps

Input voltage

Power

IC model

Luminous angle

Waterproof grade

Φ40*H15*L55mm

180mm

7

24V

8W/M

UCS512C3

150°

IP68

R:8*8

R:8*10

B:8*10

R:3-4

R:5-6

B:1.5-2

Chip size(mil） Single chip luminous flux(LM)

78 /
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30  30

30mm

40mm 135mm 1350mm

Product size

Spacing

Number of lamps

Input voltage

Power

IC model

Luminous angle

Waterproof grade

Φ30*H15*L45mm

135mm

10

12V

6.25W/M

MT16703

150°

IP68

R:8*8

R:8*10

B:8*10

R:3-4

R:5-6

B:1.5-2

Chip size(mil） Single chip luminous flux(LM)

77 /
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